Revised dates of Ph.D admission:-

Sr. Activity Date Day
No. (Tentative)
1 Available of online application forms 16.05.2025 Friday
2 | Lastdate for submission of completed application forms 16.06.2025 Monday
3 Display of shortlisted candidates on website 23.06.2025 Monday
4* | Clarification/Objection on shortlisted candidates 27.06.2025 Thursday
5 Display of corrected shortlisted candidates 01.07.2025 Tuesday
6 Written Test by respective Department 07.07.2025 Monday
08.07.2025 Tuesday
7# | Interview by respective Department level & &
09.07.2025 Wednesday
8 Centralized Interview at Institute level for candidates m.u';zuzs “";‘d“
shortlisted at Department level 11.07.2025 Friday
9 Display of Final Merit List on website 17.07.2025 Thursday
10 Last day for confirmation of provisional admission by 31.07.2025 Mo
paying fees

* In case of any clarification or objection on shortlisted candidates, the candidates may

communicate by sending an email to phd_admission@vijti.ac.in by 27.06.2025 before 5.00 pm

# Interview shall be conducted by the concerned department at VJTI.

)
{ Dcanhcad_ mics




